1.
2.
3.
4.

6.

Name and Title:
Department:
Meeting Date:

Requested Action:

Presentation of milestone service awards for completion of five continuous years of service
and at the end of every additional 5 years of service for the quarter ending June 30, 2025

Cost & Funding Source:

Justification of Request:
Employees scheduled to receive awards:

Maintenance Department -

Parks & Recreation -
Planning & Zoning -
Public Safety -

Road & Bridge Department -

Levy County Board of County Commissioners Agenda Item Summary Form

Jacqueline Martin, HR Division Director

Human Resources

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Shelia LeMatty, 15 years
Brian Cannon, 25 years

Russell Knight, 5 years
Wendy Feagle, 5 years
Matthew Cribbs, 20 years
Quinton Parker, 5 years
Johnny Thomas, 5 years

Austin Haddock, 25 years
Joseph Owens, 25 years
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